TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION: HYDERABAD REVISED DETAILED VACANCY POSITION OF PH VACANCIES AFTER INTERCHANGEABILITY FOR THE POST OFSECONDARY GRADE TEACHER IN SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT NOTIFICATION NO.53/2017 (BENGALI MEDIUM) VH HH ОН PLAIN/ TOTAL MAN UR S.NO DISTRICT L UR UR **GRAND TOTAL** L L AGENCY GT G W W W G W W G W G G G G W PLAIN GOVT 1 + 1* ADILABAD 1 2 2 TOTAL 2 2 2

*Eligible for interchange among PH categories

Total PH (Differenntlly abled)	Vacancies undergone							
Vacancies	interchangeability							
2	1							

If roster point for interchange is VH(W) it should be VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(W) it should be HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(W) it should be OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)	-
If roster point for interchange is VH(G) it should be HH(G)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(G) it should be OH(G)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(G) it should be VH(G)/HH(G)	

TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION: HYDERABAD REVISED DETAILED VACANCY POSITION OF PH VACANCIES AFTER INTERCHANGEABILITY FOR THE POST OF SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER IN SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT NOTIFICATION NO.53/2017 (ENGLISH MEDIUM)

					<u> </u>	/H			H	IH		<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u>он</u>			0.00410	
S.NO				UR			_	U	R		L	U	R		L	TOTAL		
-		AGENCI	GI	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	TOTAL
1	ADILABAD	AGENCY	LB			1 ST										1	0	1
I		PLAIN	LB	1							1				1	1	2	3
2	KARIMNAGAR	PLAIN	GOVT			1				*1	*1					2	1	3
2	WARANGAL	AGENCY	LB			1 ST										1	0	1
5	WARANGAL	PLAIN	GOVT			1										1	0	1
4	КНАММАМ	AGENCY	LB			1 ST					1					1	1	2
E	NIZAMABAD	PLAIN	GOVT			1										1	0	1
5		PLAIN	LB			*1					1					1	1	2
6	MAHABUBNAGAR	PLAIN	LB	1			1		1	1					2	2	4	6
7	MEDAK	PLAIN	GOVT			1										1	0	1
	WEDAK	PLAIN	LB	1			1				1				1	1	3	4
8	NALGONDA	PLAIN	LB	1							1					1	1	2
		PLAIN	GOVT			1										1	0	1
9	KANGA REDD I	PLAIN	LB	1			2		1	1					2	2	5	7
10	HYDERABAD	PLAIN	GOVT			*1	*1			*1					*1	2	2	4
TOTAL				5		10	5		2	4	6				7	19	20	39

*Eligible for interchange among PH categories

Total PH (Differenntlly abled) Vacancies	Vacancies undergone
39	7

If roster point for interchange is VH(W) it should be VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)
If roster point for interchange is HH(W) it should be HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)
If roster point for interchange is OH(W) it should be OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)
If roster point for interchange is VH(G) it should be HH(G)/OH(G)
If roster point for interchange is HH(G) it should be OH(G)/VH(G)
If roster point for interchange is OH(G) it should be VH(G)/HH(G)

REV	TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION: HYDERABAD REVISED DETAILED VACANCY POSITION OF PH VACANCIES AFTER INTERCHANGEABILITY FOR THE POST OF SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER IN SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT NOTIFICATION NO.53/2017 (HINDI MEDIUM)																	
		ΡΙ ΔΙΝ/	ΜΔΝ		V	Н			Н	н			0	Н		τοται		GRAND
S.NO	DISTRICT		GT	U	R L		-	UR		L		UR		L			····	TOTAL
		AGENOT	01	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	IUIAL
1	ADILABAD	PLAIN	GOVT			*1										1	0	1
	TO			1										1	0	1		

*Eligible for interchange among PH categories

Total PH (Differenntlly abled)	Vacancies undergone
Vacancies	interchangeability
1	1

If roster point for interchange is VH(W) it should be VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)
If roster point for interchange is HH(W) it should be HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)
If roster point for interchange is OH(W) it should be OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)
If roster point for interchange is VH(G) it should be HH(G)/OH(G)
If roster point for interchange is HH(G) it should be OH(G)/VH(G)
If roster point for interchange is OH(G) it should be VH(G)/HH(G)

	TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION: HYDERABAD REVISED DETAILED VACANCY POSITION OF PH VACANCIES AFTER INTERCHANGEABILITY FOR THE POST OFSECONDARY GRADE TEACHER IN SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT NOTIFICATION NO.53/2017 (KANNADA MEDIUM)																	
S NO	DISTRICT		MAN	VH					HH				0	H	I	то	TAL	
5.NU	DISTRICT	CY	GT	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	GRAND TOTAL
1	MAHABUBNAGAR	PLAIN	LB	-	-	*1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	0	1
2	MEDAK	PLAIN	LB	-	-	*1	-	-	-	-	*1	-	-	-	-	1	1	2
		TOTAL			2					1					2	1	3	

*Eligible for interchange among PH categories NOTE:- Roaster point for inter change as per rule 22 (2) (e) (ii) of TSSS RULES 1996

Total PH (Differenntlly abled) Vacancies	Vacancies undergone interchangeability
3	3

If roster point for interchange is VH(W) it should be VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(W) it should be HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(W) it should be OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is VH(G) it should be HH(G)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(G) it should be OH(G)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(G) it should be VH(G)/HH(G)	

					TEL	ANGANA	A STATE	PUBLIC	SERVIC	E COM	MISSION	I: HYDEF	RABAD					
	REVISED DETAILED VACANCY POSITION OF PH VACANCIES AFTER INTERCHANGEABILITY FOR THE POST OF SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER IN SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT NOTIFICATION NO.53/2017 (MARATHI MEDIUM)																	
				_	1	/H			H	IH			C)H				
S.NO	DISTRICT	PLAIN/ AGENCY	MAN GT	ι	JR		L	ι	UR		L		IR		L	1 10	IAL	GRAND TOTAL
				W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	W	G	
		AGENCY	LB			*1ST										1	0	1
1	ADILABAD	PLAIN	GOVT			1										1	0	1
		PLAIN	LB							1						1	0	1
2	NIZAMABAD	PLAIN	LB			*1										1	0	1
3	HYDERABAD	PLAIN	GOVT			*1										1	0	1
			TOTAL			4				1						5	0	5

*Eligible for interchange among PH categories

Total PH (Differenntlly abled) Vacancies	Vacancies undergone interchangeability
5	3

If roster point for interchange is VH(W) it should be VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(W) it should be HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(W) it should be OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is VH(G) it should be HH(G)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(G) it should be OH(G)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(G) it should be VH(G)/HH(G)	

TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION: HYDERABAD REVISED DETAILED VACANCY POSITION OF PH VACANCIES AFTER INTERCHANGEABILITY FOR THE POST OF SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER IN SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT NOTIFICATION NO.53/2017 (TELUGU MEDIUM) VH HH OH TOTAL PLAIN/ GRAND MAN UR UR UR L L L S.NO DISTRICT AGENCY GT TOTAL W G W G G G W G W G W W G W AGENCY LB 1 + 4* 2 + 3* 1+2* 2 + 4* 2+1* 1+2* 11 14 25 GOVT 2 3 ADILABAD PLAIN 1 1 1 1 1 4 *5 2 4 + 23 13 19 32 PLAIN LB 1 1 6+2 1 1 *1 *1 2 KARIMNAGAR PLAIN GOVT 3 0 3 1 AGENCY 2 * *2+1 5 7 LB *1 + 1 2 WARANGAL 3 GOVT *9 10 PLAIN *1 10 0 *5 *11 *6 12 AGENCY LB 1 + 12* 1 24 36 4 KHAMMAM LB PLAIN *1 0 1 1 GOVT 1 PLAIN 1 1 0 5 NIZAMABAD *1 + 1 *4 *2 *3 *2+1 15 PLAIN LB 11 1 4 PLAIN GOVT 1 1 1 1 2 MAHABUBNAGAR 6 *4+2 *4+3 18 20 2 5 38 PLAIN LB 1 1 6 1 1 3 5 GOVT 1 1 1 2 PLAIN 1 7 MEDAK *1 PLAIN LB 1 2+10* 2+10* *1 $1 + 7^*$ 3+11* 1 2 2 24 31 55 1 PLAIN GOVT 0 1 1 1 8 RANGA REDDY

*4+1

*2

50

*1+3

1 + 2*

63

1

1

4

2

1

13

13

5

127

2

*2

19

13

8

143

26

13

270

*2+3

*2

48

1

6

5

*4+1

*2

49

*Eligible for interchange among PH categories

TOTAL

HYDERABAD

9

PLAIN

PLAIN

NOTE:- Roaster point for inter change as per rule 22 (2) (e) (ii) of TSSS RULES 1996

LB

GOVT

Total PH (Differenntlly abled) Vacancies	Vacancies undergone interchangeability	
270	154	
If roster point for interchange is VH(W) it should	IId be VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(W) it should	IId be HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(W) it should	Ild be OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is VH(G) it shou	ld be HH(G)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(G) it shou	ld be OH(G)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(G) it should	ld be VH(G)/HH(G)	

8

1

1

4

TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION: HYDERABAD REVISED DETAILED VACANCY POSITION OF PH VACANCIES AFTER INTERCHANGEABILITY FOR THE POST OF SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER IN SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT NOTIFICATION NO.53/2017 (URDU MEDIUM) VH HH OH PLAIN/ TOTAL GRAND DISTRICT MAN UR S.NO L UR UR L L AGENCY TOTAL GT W W W G W W G G G W G W G G AGENCY *1ST LB 1 1 1 2 1 Adilabad GOVT PLAIN 1 1 1 PLAIN LB 1 + 1* *2 *1 2 5 3 2 GOVT Karimnagar PLAIN 1 0 1 1 PLAIN GOVT 1 2 1 1 1 3 Nizamabad 3 PLAIN LB 1* 1* 2 3 1 1 PLAIN GOVT 1 1 1 1 2 4 Mahabubnagar 1* PLAIN LB 1* 1 1 2 3 GOVT PLAIN 1 1 0 1 5 Medak LB 1 + 1* *1 PLAIN *1 4 2 6 1 1 Nalgonda LB 6 PLAIN 1 1 1 GOVT PLAIN 1 1 0 1 Ranga Reddy 7 PLAIN LB *1 1 + 2* 5

*1

3

6

1

1

1

3

1

17

18

6

35

*Eligible for interchange among PH categories

TOTAL

NOTE:- Roaster point for inter change as per rule 22 (2) (e) (ii) of TSSS RULES 1996

2

Total PH (Differenntlly abled) Vacancies	Vacancies undergone interchangeability
35	16

1

1

11

6

If roster point for interchange is VH(W) it should be VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(W) it should be HH(G)/OH(W)/OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(W) it should be OH(G)/VH(W)/VH(G)/HH(W)/HH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is VH(G) it should be HH(G)/OH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is HH(G) it should be OH(G)/VH(G)	
If roster point for interchange is OH(G) it should be VH(G)/HH(G)	